SPECIAL FARES for CANADIAN RESIDENTS **FEATURING 15% SAVINGS**

	Date	Nights	From/To	Ship	Business Class Air* Per Person, Each Way From	2-For-1 Fares Per Person Including an Additional 15% Savings From
	JAN 13	18	MIAMI TO LIMA	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$1,499	\$11,049
	JAN 18	16	SINGAPORE TO BANGKOK	Seven Seas Voyager [®]	\$999	\$9,349
	JAN 31	21	LIMA TO BUENOS AIRES	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$1,499	\$13,599
	FEB 21	12	BUENOS AIRES TO RIO DE JANEIRO	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$1,599	\$8,499
	MAR 4	21	RIO DE JANEIRO TO MIAMI	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$1,499	\$10,199
	MAR 7	18	TOKYO TO BEIJING 🥝	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$999	\$9,349
	MAR 25	18	ROUNDTRIP MIAMI	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,949
	MAR 17	14	MIAMI TO BARCELONA	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$1,299	\$4,249
	APR 8	12	ROUNDTRIP MIAMI	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,099
	APR 13	10	BARCELONA TO ROME	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$1,299	\$4,929
	APR 20	18	MIAMI TO SAN FRANCISCO	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$8,329
	APR 23	10	ROME TO VENICE	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$1,299	\$4,929
	MAY 2	21	DUBAI TO BARCELONA	Seven Seas Voyager®	FREE	\$10,199
2016	MAY 8	10	SAN FRANCISCO TO VANCOUVER	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$4,759
	MAY 18	7	VANCOUVER TO SEWARD 📎	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$4,079
	MAY 25	7	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER 📎	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$4,504
	MAY 27	10	VENICE TO ATHENS	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$499	\$6,374
	MAY 30	7	LISBON TO SOUTHAMPTON	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$499	\$5,524
	JUN 1	7	VANCOUVER TO SEWARD 📎	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$4,929
	JUN 8	7	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER 📎	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$4,929
	JUN 6	7	ATHENS TO ISTANBUL	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$1,299	\$4,929
	JUN 13	12	ISTANBUL TO VENICE	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$499	\$8,159
	JUN 15	7	VANCOUVER TO SEWARD	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,269
	JUN 16	10	SOUTHAMPTON TO DUBLIN	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$999	\$7,649
	JUN 22	7	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,269
	JUN 29	7	VANCOUVER TO SEWARD 📎	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,354
	JUL 6	7	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER 📎	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,524

FREE 3-Night Land Program is available in all suite categories; space is limited and capacity controlled.

Nalaskan Summer Offer



THE MOST INCLUSIVE LUXURY EXPERIENCE™

- 2-For-1 All-Inclusive Fares
- FREE Unlimited WiFi NEW
- FREE Roundtrip Air*
- FREE Roundtrip Business Class Air**
- FREE Unlimited Shore Excursions
- FREE Luxury Hotel Package⁺
- FREE Specialty Restaurants
- FREE Unlimited Beverages Including Fine Wines and Premium Spirits
- FREE Open Bars and Lounges Plus In-Suite Mini-Bar Replenished Daily
- FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities
- FREE Transfers Between Airport & Ship

* See Terms & Conditions.
**Applies to Penthouse Suites & higher in all categories on European voyages.
† Applies to Concierge Suites & higher



	Date	Nights	From/To	Ship	Business Class Air* Per Person, Each Way From	2-For-1 Fares Per Person Including an Additional 15% Savings From
	JUL 13	12	BARCELONA TO HAIFA	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$499	\$7,649
	JUL 20	7	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,524
	JUL 23	10	COPENHAGEN TO STOCKHOLM	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$999	\$8,499
	JUL 25	12	HAIFA TO VENICE	Seven Seas Navigator [®]	\$499	\$7,649
	JUL 27	7	VANCOUVER TO SEWARD 📎	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,524
	AUG 2	12	STOCKHOLM TO SOUTHAMPTON	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$499	\$8,924
	AUG 3	7	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,524
	AUG 10	7	VANCOUVER TO SEWARD 🕟	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,524
	AUG 14	10	ROUNDTRIP SOUTHAMPTON	Seven Seas Voyager [®]	\$499	\$8,499
	AUG 16	10	BARCELONA TO ROME	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$499	\$5,949
2016	AUG 17	7	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$5,269
20	AUG 24	10	VANCOUVER TO SAN FRANCISCO	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$6,629
	AUG 24	12	SOUTHAMPTON TO STOCKHOLM	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$499	\$8,924
	AUG 26	10	ROME TO ISTANBUL	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$499	\$6,204
	SEP 5	7	STOCKHOLM TO COPENHAGEN	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$499	\$5,524
	SEP 5	10	ROUNDTRIP ISTANBUL	Seven Seas Navigator [®]	\$1,299	\$5,949
	SEP 12	10	COPENHAGEN TO STOCKHOLM	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$999	\$7,649
	SEP 15	11	ISTANBUL TO ATHENS	Seven Seas Navigator®	\$1,299	\$5,949
	OCT 4	8	MONTE CARLO TO ATHENS	Seven Seas Explorer®	\$1,299	\$5,779
	OCT 11	10	NEW YORK TO MONTRÉAL	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$6,374
	OCT 21	14	MONTRÉAL TO MIAMI	Seven Seas Mariner®	_	\$7,479
	NOV 9	23	BARCELONA TO DUBAI	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$1,499	\$10,199



Enjoy. Connect. Share.

Enjoy NEW EXCLUSIVE OFFERS \$300 Shipboard Credit Kids Sail for \$999

> Connect WITH FRIENDS & FAMILY BACK HOME FREE Unlimited WiFi

Share YOUR EXPERIENCE & EXPLORE WITH THE ENTIRE FAMILY

> Club Mariner Youth Program Terry Breen — Alaska Expert

LIMITED TIME OFFER MENTION PROMO CODE ASO2016

See Terms & Conditions below.

BOOK BY MARCH 31, 2016 ASK FOR CANADIAN RESIDENTS PROMOTION

Nalaskan Summer Offer

*Offer expires 3/31/2016 and can be withdrawn at anytime without notice. Promotion is combinable with standard offers, Seven Seas Society savings and land program promotion where applicable. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, featuring an additional 15% savings off U.S. fares to align fares with the Canadian dollar. Special Fares are valid for residents of Canada, based on double occupancy, for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable. 2-For-1 Fares and transfers and applies to casch, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, FLL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, MSP, ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YVR, YYZ, Airfare is available from all other categories and do and include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. FREE Roundtrip Air includes ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, FLL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, MSP, ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YVR, YYZ, Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways for an additional charge. FREE Roundtrip Air includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. FREE Roundtrip Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details, Visit exploreflightfees.com. Business Class Air in Penthouse Suites and higher. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details, Visit exploreflightfees.com. Business Class Air applies to inter-continental flights only and is per person, each way. European voyages offer FREE Business Class Air in Penthouse Suites and higher. FREE 1-Night Pre-Cruise Luxury Hotel Package applies to guests 1 and 2 in Concierge Suites and higher Airline-imposed personal charges such as 3030 shipboard credit is per suite based on NEW bookings made through March 31, 2016 on select voyages. "Alaskan Summer Offer" promotion of FREE Unlimited WiFi is anall o